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EVENT 15 – WOMEN’S MEDLEY RELAYS


Date: ________________​​​​____                                                           

Club:______________________________________________     Code: __ __ __


( Do not nominate a time. You do not need to list names but may)
(
TEAM IN ORDER OF SWIMMING       (2 teams per sheet)
	
	First Name
	Surname
	
	Age

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	
	TOTAL AGE GROUP: 
(e.g. 200+)
	
	_________________

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	







 TOTAL AGE GROUP:
           _______________





  (e.g. 320+)
NOTE 1   You do not need to nominate names at this stage, but may.
Any Relay Team Member may compete in a race only once. To swim in a relay team, a competitor must have swum in at least ONE individual event.
Failure to swim in the order listed will result in disqualification.  Substitutions may be made only in the case of documented Medical Emergency.
NOTE 2:
Should there be changes to the order of the race, these need to be done by the nominated time as per the announcement on the day of the event.  A copy of this form with the new list must be used.
	Name:
	
	Position in Club:


*Team/Club Recorder (must be contactable on relay day):  Mobile No: _________________________
Office Use:    Chief Recorder/Meet Manager use:

	Signed:
	
	Date:
	
	Time:
	


NOTE:  Clubs must enter their relays via TM Lite.  Clubs without Team Manager MUST submit this form to:  recorder@mastersswimmingqld.org.au

